
THE IHTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 US Hwy 271N, Pittsburg, TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

April 29, 2015

Russell Johns Associates LLC
1001 S Myrtle Ave. Suite 7
Clearwater, FL 33756

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for May 6 and 13, 2015. Tear sheets must accompany
invoice.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Networking Equipment, Software and Services; School Buses;
Software; Sporting Goods. Proposals are due Friday, June 12, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be
approved at the July 16, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



4DLIFE

PRIME-TIME NIELSEN RATINGS,

BEYOND
THE NUMBERS
THE NEWS BEHIND
THE RATINGS BY GAI1V LEVIN

IXn STAGE LEFT

ABCs Sfcrcu and l,if trapped with a

ers Sundsyh while FIIX'S Bar falram ended
Thursday with astrtw-lowJR MILLION
and NBC's One Big Happy oaan'1., with

Tufty. CBBibvdlliulc* f

Joclicy Victor E>rl<»i>. r-rrlod hy Ihc f
*iiPk-™Jil'scrL'lir»lrp.*iiinJni(i
I. I. ,i.. , 1 I I ,M .'.llll,,..-,,. "

DRAFT DAY

Phnroah win the Kentucky ]>erhy nn NBC
Saturday, upuhit frnm lari y*arfe 15.3

Shar* T*nk npinolY Sryna J the Tank opened
with 6 4 Wttliotg ̂ evwrs PHday. beliind
Sfcn*i 7 I MILLION Lsod-in. Showtlnw'i Pmny

reluriieit Sunday unth S73.DOO.

at* ft OiHflr -.vu .'ii.

MARKETPLACE TODAY
To view more Classified listings,

vis II: * ww.U 5 ATO D AKI ass if isds .co m

Fori>J*wl(ilrylntt>i njss?|loh(is«im/usii1

(TIPS) IBS posted
new RequosI For

Proposal's (RFP's)

lor Che tallowing

V4*tworttlng
Equlpmtnt.

Softwim inO
S»rvlc«s; School
Buses. Softmn:
Sporting Good*.

Proposals are due
Ffiday. Juna 12.2015

lit 3:00 p n
PrOOMafe Wl" Hi
approveb at Ihe
July IB. 2015

Boanj l̂ eeting^

MARKETPLACE

PtomoB Your Business

1330) 4 64-27 25

Real Estate

81E-305-6120

OWN
,YOUR

D0UAIIILMI10M

n I. «) DM 11" TI'ISE

ll.i I I'BHIH. OiC

FROM $59,900
lui/rttn

ft i.irr-soo-760) Si
WWW.DRSS9.COM

'Irie Perfect Ponte Pant

SlIldWLllKilH,

'I. I * 1 .

Da you haw a prodbjci In aell

PUZZLES

«& Wo.hlnoton
kxal* ("1th Hie i

47 Priuow Nm

In formally

4 Idiot

A Bathroom, briefly
7 Ho«.IDCa«ar
a i -ii i, ., ,>! . , , . i-
9 burg

M Biddy
41 l ,- l r . ,.

Hr«ptar*
43 ,• .IIMII.

43 ' i . - 1

,
S3 • ... ..i.

•hend
S7 Hoppmlng IS Bonaniaflna

IB uk>an«CM
10 'Dcvfllihi-
13 "TifTlbl*-ciar
34 Cllnnlna parr

ofhy
34 Halt a maKt*d wt
17 Martflhonvr'i

n.,- , ii MI N (Abbr)

WORD ROUNDUP

si«ii«w« ,OT '—->»—'

Report pmile problems to us at
feeabQtk@u5aloday.com or 1-800-872-7073

Z 0 I E T J W J L X
O M E O E T U E K

X ZNfM V X I f E L N E

L M N^E V Z I L I I C
I I W O O D N V E O E E E
I E R UMM Y D R I T N I
f N A T A L I t K V Z C P

I J B E L I E V E R J Y A

DON'TUUflTEME •«444«g

-h.'ll.



4D LIFE

Bryan gets down and dirty with 'Kick the Dust Up*

Anyon *1nt (-"tight (Jw Unt
of Luke Bryan's Kirk

Ihr Ihiw lip Tour la*t wrdi pn*i-

ahly hasaaiKid LiU-awhal Li'iicM
nnKlcwilIbc

*,"«* fte Ruif If p. which pic* lc>
mini and n available lur digilul
download Tuesday, no! unlyRnvc

the country star- loir in n.imo.
but llkick»of[hiiJihowi,loo

TJllfl him confident we tic

in Ihr "'H1 f - in • pnlty awr
sit™-." *flyii Bryan. who JIM nt-vrr
UM'd An unrdeajed «nngasha wf

lipt'n^r before 'We figured thr
• i . ..*K ,'ii. Ill -I i" I L ' l i l i nu up

anil people would start learuf
thi' worda. Once rt hit! radio, pr*>-
ple will ralch on real quick"

The untlft * four-on-thc-noiir
•toflapwtbifuitirluokdaabUd
by > banjo, comei from Ihc puts

il* Dallu Duvidun. Chru DeSle

TThifl My Kind tftiiahL
hryjui niiyn ho knew in January

tour lh« AII* 'h.- Dial I c would
In H m i l l 1 1 .1 t I M ill. in . . • m i l
and i m hi* nem album, due Jeter
thii ytK. 'Vic reninled * l« n(

dthAI onr vxid Ihc Irfl
bi& ajithcmjc BJTUT

g if Canarinn dutrs Ihn
rni.iith The Acudcmy of Country
Mil .. ^ ' I .' I'lll1 . 'Ill T HIM I Of

Ihc yCBr wgi pcrliirm it nn Thr

Ellen DtCmrm Shnw and nn thi>
H-wiiti fiiwl.- nf 7V Veicr, both of
which »ir Tuesday.

He'll nU> be the nbjert of an
(Ihiliit nt Nflrlhulle't Cnunlry

MLI-K Hall nf Fameand Muwum
nprnini; May 22 (through Nov. g).

.
backpack, hi> ehUdhnod IncbaU
uniform and a Kript fmm rme nf
ha h«h fdionl playi. -|(« a fla-

tfrmflncstxirp^hraJijfc
Hrynn't tnur. which renicmv

Thurtduy in Bone, inrhideaiiadi-
uni nhowil in Drnwr, SI Paul,
Nmhvillc, Cincinnati. San Fran-
ciBomddcwUnd.

Should Bryan wr drcide tv
needs time nff imm Ihc' ro*i
friend Blake Shellon migtht haw
just the thing: Tfce l̂ lcc coach re

ccntJy told the Antedated Preu
that Bryan wmud be a LT...I

eholre toflll his m-nl should Shel
Ion decide 1o leave the shiiw.

Bryan say* he would CM- open to

that, •a> I..M u I can get n..
Blake Siclle.n contract.-

"Kirit and forvmoit, I love to

tour and IH: on a*tf ThaCi
whtrc the rubber mcttt the Tr»d
for me. Bui 1 would nrver tay
iirvvi I" anything Lki lh.it "

MARKETPLACE TODAY

Proposal am due
Fnday Juno 12.201;

il 3 00 p m
PtopoaaK win be
approved al the
July 16. 2015

Board Mealing

PUZZLES

KISS THE
COOK

II Go "bloh, btah,
blah'

U Carfct-on
CruH4 Hop

U -Wtl*,plQ'"|T
16 Iwnriv i(kt>F
1? Cotud dinar
19 Combodlon t

nailghbo
10 LlK -iiicng

M

17 Malta nati«I

/•j I., ,"NS(UI !,-..,
II Tribal ha DrUo
H •Oato'
33 H*ciFfh i«4dua
U Hongloon *3 Thlrarork Bo

*0fa ___ mildl,

41 Fkila pio»*«
oloU

19 FwmutaH
writing

16 (Jaldancalt.i
27 CnaMng.

IV HalftM»M«J
30 Arguing
31 Bit o* dull
34 PMmktv*

nth Ing tool

37 Knlnlig

M Krndol

IS bcKk
V, I ..'«,.<!... ^ >•>•

1"-",
S7 rath* __ d<g>H

kaunk

44 -Con nan" tlor
45 Ho.ol,
47 Sulttiwi tor

41 Win* Hyn or
Thonxn

49 Cambodian

13 Spkitrh.1
U - -.
12 CoHxtlbl*
23 Vonuga

45 .. .• • I » ...
44 Ona.typ«ol

ban
47 lo.ll

10 Caitowor
pJon

53 Oianola

WORDROUNOU*

Raportpuiile pioblemito uiQl
tsedbockSDuiotoday com or 1-800-872 7073

g>« A N G O T O V O T *

r̂ P'M I I K V O K O U O

I B d^B I W G Z G R R G
_ N A N l̂ I N A N L O A R
a p j D T I X I N A Y l O B O

" I l M I O I T O Z A L U f

lOAO FO R D OW f S V

S O N R H O N O A E R G O

WAOOWNWOMN

4 l̂ nr^bff^bMw frfD
' - UAL

t ^womungkqnkx** li>»

.

4

3

6

1 S
7

3

8

7

6

*

*

1
9^7

5
1 6

s

2

8

7

5
2

2 9

8

ft

V

8

5

2

6

5

2

S

4

6

5 '
6
3

2 (

:
A

DHCM1* •*!••; B-tlhCrtt

6 [i'S 1 vil
» V ' j < »'l
v 1'j ! ft

7 3
•/ 1

U

m -l+*r im-ftHvi* -1 T* < • 11

I i r , H i QUOTt Ml



THE IMTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 LSHwy 271N, Pittsburg, TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

April 29, 2015

Pittsburg Gazette
112 Quitman Street
Pittsburg, TX 75686

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for May 7 and 14, 2015. Tear sheets must accompany
invoice.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Networking Equipment, Software and Services; School Buses;
Software; Sporting Goods. Proposals are due Friday, June 12, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be
approved at the July 16, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



Deadline Friday at 4 p.m. • Call 903-856-6629 to place an ad.

CITATION BY PUBLIC*!ION
Caul* No CV-14-24U

IN THE COUNTY COURT
OF

v> ' CAMP COUNTY, TEXAS
*UCC WRIGHT AND THE HERS •
*T L*W OF ALICE V*UOHT,

DECEASED
TO UNKNOWN H6IBS Of *LIC£ WRIGHT. IMfenddrll-- (XEETINQ

NOTICE TO DEFENDANT "YOU Mv*bMneu«l. You may employ
-n attorney IT you or your ittomty do not fMt • written •newtr
nun th« tl.rt «ho muod ttin citnion By 10 00 tm on the Monday
ntil fun owing tn« explnnon oM2 dlyi ifurtni dilt Ihli OUUon
wit li.u.d. idef»ulljuilgmentmeyl>i liken eaalnet you"

PI«nl>1K Ong«al PeOlwn M w Beljra 10 00 o'clock A M on Ida Morv
doy ™.l afler trw eipreton or42 «ys at*r tha Oato of Issuance olllns
ouncfl ln» some tmng MOttliy. Hay 11. 3015 onto"! tin Hnnorebls
Dfclnd Coorl ol Camp County, at ins Courthouse ft saa County in
Pilstws. Ts.95 5»o plaintiffs OngmeiPeMon wai twain sari tout
on IT- '•» day "' January. 2015. nth" stove erotled cause
A bner ,tsom«rt ol lh» nalurv 01 Ins su< is as fallows to-nit VON

wsnonHjynotfeitn* EUI nai Man utiuyi ty BensfciS Financial
I. !nc . as Piemtirr S9SH4 Al«e Wight ami tun H»n M Law Hi NIC*
YWight. Dacaesed. a3 De1*ndanls. and any other person Naming
any nft, HI*. irtereH or possession iti end lo trw property located
• «T South. PiBsBurn Tens 756BO. «nfl Ivgally Osiatna n Bung
Lol 2. Bio* 28 01 sofl Cily aifl Banning at B Iron St*n in Sovin
Bourriary Lm»ofS»«nvlEli»»llti1n«N W Com«ofL« I.BockJB.
ComeyM 10 H D Gsorot and B*no Hor« Pnculmly Ooscnbsd By
Metes and Bounds n E'hibil 'A1 all«l*(l Inenito and inefl* • pat
DipraoT Pleinlifls Petilion is slytad BVieTiaai F*wnasl I. he as Flam-
EC agoinst Alice VB ÎI and the Heirs a L s« orAjice vjigri Dec»9bBJ
D-lemanK. fled as Cause Mjnoer CV-14-24M in the Dismcl Court
of Came Court* T«as. 7qV27Slh JMeiM Dislncl Tno Peliton 5ai*s
lo trecfo&e the lien on lha prnpwty and assftrt suwor tllft lo Ine
aDovfi-flesnbed property K is n-flre Uly sno*m by Plfrntirfi Pstdon

PUBLIC NOTICE
The Intnrtoeal P»jn having Sys-

tem (TIPS! ha> poilM rnv> Re-
qu«1 For Propotal* ff"P») al

Enu(irnent Sonwom and Sor-
VKIII, Srl«»jl Bueaa. Soflwiia.
Sporting Gnodt I • ! • ii are
due Friday. Jur» 12. 1015 al 3 00
p rn PruDDltfta nil bn appTDAd
al ItiH July 16, 2015 Bnarn Mnrl-
Ing

BY PUBl ICATIOH

nABBIEl LOPEZ CAMP COUNT V

ed ami gh«n under my nand and ^
thn Mthdsyof Mam. 2015

i ol̂ aid Court at PiHsburg

ey lor Plambfl
KwltiA Tatior. AJom
1 J105 Nortti-est Fre
MoU5lon Tw 770*0 Ceflip County. Tto as

1» Ctiurcn Stretf. Boom
Pinsburu. 1X75886

NOTICE TO CREDITORS

NuKe It naraby glnii !kil .iraji
nil Lellen ol MnnmlTMnn (or
the I- M ill ol '-..MIii. JOB ',, i. ,i

uins Decoaaed. WQIB 4BBuod on
April 32. 2015. In Cause Nop 15-
009916. pending in Inn County
CoiKlof Camp County. Tenaa. lo
Cindy LOUBO Ap.ock-Sciuggint
All pois[]HB liaving rlninii.

vgainii in* Euan tttf-.h 19 cur'
rertly being admlmalerrrd am

<.» JAHESW WALLACE
Atlorney at Law

13! Jeflerion Slnat
Pimburu. Taim fi686
DATED UPC ;ath day al Apnl
701$

JAMES W WALLACE
Altorney tor Cindy Loulw*
Aycot k-Sc rogginft
Stale Bar No 20769190
132 Ja dana n Slrsat
Pilllburg. Teini I668S

Telephone (903)856-1111
Fucwmlle (90)1658-1113

TO GABRIEL IOPEZ. Daleridanl- GREETING

NOTICE TO DEFENDANT "You have M»II into. Vou may imDlu,
en anomey. If you or your unoroey da not Hie a written tnaMr
•nth 111. irl.rti wno Iliued thll utllion by 1(1 OD am on Hi. MOMly
net foUowma the .iplratlDn D(I! day. ifter the One rhu cll.tion
Hai Hiued, a drfaUt |uagm«nl may bt taken igalnat you."

You are naiflby commanded lo appear by r*ng q wnttonan^er tothA
PlnnBrrs OOt»nal !"•*»" at or (Uteri 10 00 o'clock AM ontheMM-
oayneiir alter the e.rnratinnoT4? daysfltarlheciareoFi&suarxaofthi^

oEauon ha same bang Monday. June I. 7015. Debre tlin Honorable

Duma Court ol Came County, at tha Courthois* n saa Courty in

PiOiburg. T*>« Sa.dP1airiirfi Original PaliOon ««IHdm ssdcout
onlheStnday or January. J1)16 mine sbovfl enDltod cause

A Cirel statmant ul trie nature rjltiis sit 11 ts Mwii to «t naimilf

tun t.u.ii,jiil Inij suit lo colH B deU nm»1 to t'lamlin by Delentlarl

^aid deDt being more Tuly dftsn**'! iri pisnnit ^ Petition

laeued and gr̂ en under my hand ami seal of said Court at PittsDunj.

lB-« this land ay of April 201^

Wtomey lor HanB* Cltrti ot the Court
KmyW v«bollen Tsr«aBO*mon

P 0 Bov 1135 OstnclClert. Camp County. Tens

Ml PMMan. TX1S4M

Ragle
ha« pasted the lotkt*iny now
HFP'i el *wwregBne1 for Ihfl
Fnnd Pmchaaing Cooperallvfl
Geneial (Vocei y 4 Catering •
Special EVI n Bid Opporiunily.
FmM> Breed. SnacM 1 Bayer-
nges. Fluid MIBi. Dairy & Juice.
Suppllei Cnamicali. Equipment.
Papec. Pla&tic 1 Srnul WBIPH.

and Fresh Hull & wuelabtea II"-
chriHl Local Gfwaol Proposals
will be leolvod ml. wedngsday.
May tl. ZD1S al 3 HO PM al He-
gkmBESC.ATTENTION Donna
Hornbuckle. 1645 US H»y 271 N,
Plttibugjam 7568S No tared
or emaled proposals will it ac-
. . [I. 1 Piopoub will be pub-
IKry opened wllh only Ihe vendor

Food Purchasing Cobpcialive

will w presuntud to ihc Region B
Boarci ot DI'eclcrfB altha legulai-
ly achaduM mealing on June 29.
2015 lor conxderalmr In award
ol contract! Region S xiervei
Ine rigu lo letKI In -hole ur in
pad any and all bid* Al quai-
liont enould ba directed lo Donna
Hornbuckle al dhombucfcleO
>eganot oi903£75-2812

In accordance with. TABC code Pnncedale Country Clue
Inc. is applying (or ronewal of Private Club Registra-
tion Permit, located at HWY 11 North Side 7110 East
International Highway 271. PQ. Box 22 PHtaburg, Camp
County, Texas 657B7-0022
N142&80. PE1466BB charter approved 2-11-13B2

Prasident- James- H. Antwine
Vice President- Steven Bennett Speqarman
Secretary- Cdafl Bennett Spearman

That means it is time to make
ure all of your equipment is in

tip top shape. We offer
SMALL ENGINE REPAIRS

On all lawnmowers. ATVs, etc
Come t>y and let us get you ready tor Spring

BLOUNTS GARAGE .
Complete Auto ttepair

Pick UP and iMIrvvry avallabl* locally. [

SURE TREE
Tree Removal

SI <J m|> Grinding
H L.C k«l. hiAumi.. 717 yn. —

903 S77 7322
In 111\' It i isi

VO1IK BUSINESS
in the Classifieds,
call 903-856-6629

IIA1-. VI il I-\M1lt i I .•.-.mill \in 1K11M1. M IV

Friday & S^TLiiddy

MAY 8-9
7-OOa.m.- 51X>p4H

House decorations,
decorative tables,
lots of glassware

and crystal, lots of
mirrors and pictures

and clothes.
H»y. 271 South. 3(d

ii .. i . • !• i ii rin

side nf the road

Moving Sal*
EVERYTHING

MUST GDI
3410 Turtle Rd FM SS8
South to I'M 24S4. then

2454 to Weaeal Bd
Follow Signs

FRIDAY-SATURDAY

^ ,•- :

To
advertise

your

GARAGE
SALE

call
903-856-6629

T -X
I-.M *M Wi-Ml, ,,T

Mly] 9019

It XVEBIHAlLlt kOCtO' .

.

A*iL»BC*UB"*i*ort*»', u«> ̂ awnin aMIAToHi f*** r.- "

Mt. Pleasant Animal Shelter

www.MPCity.net/AnimalServices



Deadline Friday at 4 p.m. • Call 903-856-6629 to place an ad.

GABRIEL LOPEZ CAMP COUN1 Y.

TO GABRIEL LOPEZ Dafcmaril-GREETING

NOTICE TO DEFENDANT -you have b»« >uM. »»" m»y employ

an attorney IT you or your attorney do not file a wrtrttn anawir

witli the ti.n. ntio innd [IMP c It .nor, by 10 on ,m on tht Monday

naxt following tne enptrMon or42 daya •fttrllM date irna eltatlon

me i—u.d • d(l*ult Ju'Jumtnt may M taken .gim.t you ' '
You or* hervby commanded to appear Dy filing a written answer lo IT*

Plamtlfs 009011 Petition 9 nrtisWe 10 00 o'clock A M on the Mon-
day noil alter in* (uinrafaon 01II days alter Irw date of iKuance ol INs

citation the lama Dang Monday. June 1. 2Q15 belore Ihe Honorable

District Court ol Camp Comy. al the Courttujuse *> saiq County in

PiH5burg Te-as Sad PlaiNifTi Ony>rvl Petition »asfMd in tglcl court

on tneSttioayol January. 2015. f the aCm« entjHeil cause

Atx>efstattmentoftt»nBtureoftM9URisaifiiloHS tow* Pldrtllf

tas biDugtl ins sun to colect a M4 owed to Piambff by Defendant.
Slid debt (.jmngmonj ruly Mscrltwd in PumlilTi Petition

Issued undgFjtn under my hand and Eeal ol 6*d Court at PiMM.uru

Wtomey (or Plsintm
Kerry W v*otlen

Ml Plnasarl. TX 7M5C

C1«n< ol the Court

Teresa Boctmon
O9ncl Cltrk. CamcCtmnly. T»

PUBL|p HtAHlUG NGIICE

Pillatiurg will hoU A public tn-.ui-
Inj el S 15pm on 4u« 01. 2015
IntIK City Hill Council Ctmn>ner.
200 "ink slmH To consdsi Ire
toUnwmo.

1 Roqiwsl for cnniiglh* *nm"-
i "I |'.'.|HM i... h • i - i.. ,i

BUSIIKBB Uislni.1)
ABS*I!6 Property ID 10535
ASSAM' PFoperty ID!7
ABSA08J Pnjp«rlylD2<

PUBLIC NOTICE
The Inlorlocol PuTCh.jhrfl Sys-
lorr. (TIPS) he< miled new Re-
Qlrol Fo> Pmpoull (HFPl) nl
omi Upi-ute com lor the Pol-
.••.I' I, 'I, ,]..,. • . . - . , . ! •

Equcrw"! sofl-niu end Sur-

rtLO*. School BuHna Sonwflre.
Saanlng Qoodi ProooealH ar«
duo Friday. June 12. 2015 at 3 00
p m PnjpoBab wil In appttvod

M n," i.i lv IE. 2015 11.. i'.i ' . ' •••
ing

CITATION BY PUBLICATION
Ciuu Hi. OI-14 JAfifi

THE STATE OF TEXAS - IN THE COUNTY COURT
BENEflCIAU FINANCIAL I, INC • OF
v> - CAMP COLJNTY, TEX*S
ALICE WRIGHT AND TH6 HEPBS -

HTLAWOF ALICE WMOHT.
DECEASED
TO UNKNOWN HEIRS Of ALir£ WRIGHT. QetattUnl.. GREETING

NOTICE TO DEFENDANT 'You r»v. bfta mu*a. You may •mwoy

•n •Tlvney IT you or yflur nftixney do not rufl a wrtttan amwiBr
wnpTthtclenwneniueathltcltKlonDylQ OOtmontM Uondn

n««t 'snowing tne tiDlraoon ot Ji dly> "««• 1"* datt tnli at Ml on

PltirtilTs OnojnM PHIion it or bstere 10 00 o and. A u onineUm-
day n»Kl stwr tr«a eip'tfion ol'2 oays at»r Ihe dale ot Hsunr"* "1 IN*

cilitton It* Lflni* op-ngMonflav May 11. 2015. betoretna Honnrgtile

[>)lno] Court ol Camp County at ttv* CoulthrMisfl i %*il County in
PiBUurg. Txn Sad FTlintplK Onujnal Pittign was Itgd n EaKI -.oun

on the Cm dny ol January. 2015. i tt4 above «mvkd caute

A t.nel itattmlert of Itie nalure ol trie sul is K follows loj.il You
•re heraby notf*d that 5uit na* C*en trough! byB«nsttial Financifll

I. Inc . at PIWBB ggaaia «Jca Wion and thH Heirs at Law or met

Wigrt. Decfia^d. as Dcf*nd*nlc.. and Brry other pardon claming
any noN Itla. irterail 01 p«wstion •» anil (o the property located

al "21 Souln Futstpurg Te.a; 75680. end legally desnced 05 B«ng
lot 2. Bl«4< 38 ol sa.d City »nd Begmnng at S Iron Stake in Soutri

BourdMy Line olSwono: Street totnoNW Comet oILOl 1 E»tk K
Corrvaysd to H D Gsorflt* ana Bftno, Mors Particularly tW5cnbed tjy

Metes and Bounds i Exhibit LAJ altachad ttiwsia and mad* 4 pat
thereof PlartiHsPeMon is styled BenerEat Financial I. IrK . 85 Pan-

till agan51 Alice Wignt and ITS Heir <i Law or*Jl(S Wight. Deceased.
D»(«ndart5. fled m Cause Number C.V-H-3466 in tin Distna Court
ol Curtio County. Te.a5. rB/JTOli JudKal Dislntt Th, Paiton SMM
lo tonKlose the lien on the properly ana assert supsm.r ink In the

above-<H9ibe-1 ixopertv. as is more Uly shown by Plaintiffs Petition

NO 0919
ESTATE OF IN THE COUNTY COUBT
JOE ROGERS •!» HIWMI •> • OF
JOSEPH OAWD ROOPSHS • CAMP COUNTY. TEXAS
DECEASED

NOTICE TO CREDITORS
Notice H hereby gî fln thai on tin 2nd day orAprt!201b Lolhig TBS-

urnuiiliirv mm ismntl to TAMUV SUE ROGERS, a> Intnvndanl
Emculor of IBIJ tsaifi in proceediqa In Lbe County Court of Cainp
CfUfOy
All persons having, rianrt agair«l tha fauna m hcicby leqmied

10 lirrirr.l the tarni- B tha said TAMMY SUE ROOER5, at 1366 FM
3364 PllitKHB, TX r56o8 a: Indeperidenl Encutor of »td EUato.
wlUiln the liniff pmBcrlbed by law

Dated Ilia ̂  day of April 3015

IRE SON 1 WEIZEL. PLLC
By 1FUD DVEIZEL
Stals Bar No JIIIMI'i

a'lOCypnu'iaodDi.. Sulla 338
Houabn, Tenai /TO70
('131J28.11SO
('13))2S-11B1 Can

ATTORNEYS FOR EXECUTOR

In .ir.roiri.incr witu TABC c-onrj Prlncadala Coun-
try Club Inc. Ic applying for renawal of Private Club
Reglitration Permit, ioc.itr.ti at HWY 11 North Sid*
7110 Eut International Highway 271, P.O. Box 22
Piltshurg. Cimp County, T»ai 657B7-0022
NUI680, PE1466B8 chartar apDrond 2-11-1 a82
President- Jamei- H, Antwln*
Vice Presiaant- Slovon Bonnott Speqarman
Secretary- CtiatJ Bsnnetl Spearman

. 111!.,

iwuadwul Wen uxler my hand and -.-.ii ol Md Court« PMWurg
Teiaslhis JirfidayolMarcn.JOlS

Wlomey lor Plairtil) or Plant If Clerv of Bi» Coud

KaithA la^Hor.Atlomey T*rasaBockmon. DisrjK-1

ISIMNoltWiea Freeway. Sulu1200 Clen.

Houston. TX 77040 Camp County. Tenas

12S ChurWl Street. Room 204

Jii

r-

IVi

ATlCIETTOTHE

'Annuat'B'IiQjDfmur

Saturday - May 16th e 6 p.m.

CM $10

r Prizes & Auction - lateiiil Onlm Wi-tc

iE 1
c

""

* '

*

nnl Lellen ul Minlnil rial Inn Pii
11* Ealalo of '. II. . Pfly Va
Zandl. Dec«a.(.d.w
May fl 2015. In Came No 9B15.

pond 19 In thB County court ol

Camp County, Tenag. to CynUilg

jtf • - " '•:*. <« _;ir • , • ^-
,*'t«Jfc-.»i»rlLl<>"'M,»s'F _____ ̂ ^ vfcfi] , L L -.1̂ 1

. . *.( • ••*?** {i*iirr*iii*i.<riiF>.wf.tnr V T . L ^ . , in^^.j,,^ ^ .̂̂ ^^^fc,.,.̂ .*™
, H .n_ . , _i.i , H -D t« hiiiJ .. t Ho»zt '*i*. r&t

•»*::.' ' For more information or to adopt, please call

-

903.575.4174

Mt Pleasant
Animal Shelter

1 501) N. Mulberry Strcol • Ml. Pleasant, Texa * *

www.MPCity.net/AnimalServices



THE INTERLOCK. PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 US Hwy 271N. Pittsburg, TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

April 29, 2015

The Advocate
C/O Legal Notices (Shelley Calloni)
PO Box 588
Baton Rouge, LA 70821

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for May Sand 15, 2015. Please send Tear Sheets via
email.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Networking Equipment, Software and Services; School Buses;
Software; Sporting Goods. Proposals are due Friday, June 12, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be
approved at the July 16, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



THEA * nE-ADVOCATE
, . I I'll IM. Ml. I

Publication Date: 05/08/2015

Ad Number:

Insertion Number:

Size:

Color Type:

Client Name:

Advertiser:

Section/Page/Zone: MAI/F005/MAI

Description:

This E-SheetjR) is provided as conclusive evidence that the ad appeared in The Advocate on the date and page Indicated. You may not create derivative works, or in any way exploit or repurpose any content



THEA i nc,ADVOCATE
ll.ii.ii: Kmigr, I i.HIM,in.i

Publication Date: 05/15/2015

Ad Number:

Insertion Number:

Size:

Color Type:

Client Name:

Advertiser:

Section/Page/Zone: MAI/F005/MAI

Description:

This E-Sheet(R) is provided as conclusive evidence that the ad appeared In The Advocate on the date and page indicated. You may not create derivative works, or in any way exploit or repurpose any content



RFP : RFP for School Buses inJJnited Statesn^JJr Page 1 of 1

flfPDB
RFP for School Buses

Expires: Friday June 12th 2015
Location United Slates
Issuer: Educaiion K-12

Type RFP

Expires in 5 weeks and 3 days

You uploaded this RFP

This RFP was uploaded by the owner

Download the rfp file School Buses_02071615 RFP.pdf

Try RFP365 for a better way to write your responses

The Inteilocal Purchasing System (TiPS| has successfully posted a RFP lor School Buses It is also available on tne TIPS website at

www tips-uia com To access go to Solicitations, then Current RFP's Deadline for sealed proposals to be submitted is 3 pm on Friday

June 12, 2015 Fa additional infcxm at on you may email todMBtips-u sa.com

Business Services. Supplies. QBSL Trarnporjaflpn. V«hid«a

' • . • ' • 'i ' ! I

KlmThampMm
k t horn)] son t* reg8. n it

1 1 ' l ' .

I.im imi

I iv,Ills Availnhlc; 1302

'. • I i . , i .

ur Buy More Credits
.« -. Ilii. I,K-..,,

.-I«ii - •m-.r, inir, : ' i 1 :

Non Profit Strategic
Planning
II itT-JdPiKCjMduni.jiid etun

Reduce costs, improve quality, manage
nonprofit. Learn More

Free Construction Leads -

It's Small Business
Week

Better Demand Planning

Construction Bidding
Tool
Want To Publish A
Book?
Disadvantages of
Reverse
Business Analyst
Training

Photo Editor Download

16.1% 2014 Annuity
Return

http://www.rfpdb.com/view/document/name/RFP-for-School-Buses 5/5/2015



The RFP Database > Upload anew documenti nev Page 1 of 1

the

Upload

START OVER FiLErtJRL DESCRIPTION DETAILS CATEGORIZATION LOCATION SUBMIT

SUBMIT

Reuiew the information abut this rtp carefully Submitting a rfp win inccrrea faulty or missing information will result in losl credits You
may go back and edit any area of this rfp via the edit icon tt

3! INFORMATION

Title: RFP for ScHcol Buses

I am the owner of this rfp

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has successfully posled a RFP tor School Buses It is also available on the TIPS website at
\vww tips-usa com. To access, goto Solicitations, then Current RFp's Deadline for sealed proposals to be submitted is 3 p m on Friday.
June 12. 201 5 For additional information you may email tnds@tip5-us3 corn

RFP

Schod Buses_02071615_RFP.pdf ft 504 KB

T DETAI1.S

Due: Friday, June 12th. 2015

Issuer: Education : K-12

Contact: Kim thompsorvgtips-usa com

0! CATEGORIES

Transportation Vehicles & Other

a I.OCATION
United States

Previous Step Submit this rfp

\ M, I, •.

I ' • ' .

Searsh

Kbn Thompson
klhompson I}? reg8. net

Profile/Update
Uploads
j.oif out

Credits Available: 1292

Add a RlTjmd cam crcilit.s
urBur Mori- lYftlils
(\\\K,I llil.'.sl 1 1 i

Request for Proposal:
RFP
-" findrtp com

Get New Bids, RFPs - FindRFP com.
request for proposals Free Trial!

Construction Bidding
Tool

Non Profit Management

2015 Grants for Women

Prostate Cancer
Treatment
Password Recovery -
$9.95

Scout RFP

Retail POS Software

Photo Image Editing

Dropship for Free

Sit- \!.m

http://www.rfpdb.com/view/upload/step/submit 5/5/2015



Current Bid Opportunities Page 1 of 1

Current Bid Opportunities

*• Return To Login , 5

Bid Number

\5

\5

\5

\5

•\5

-% 02062515

\5
Addendum 1

\5
Addendum 1

upplier Registration

Bid Title Bid

Networking RFP
Equipment,
Software and
Services

School Buses RFP

Software RFP

Sporting Goods RFP

Asphalt, Paving RFP
and Other
Related Services

Computers, Rhp
Equipment,
Components and
Peripherals

Office and RFP
School Supplies

Retailers and RFP
E-Commerce

Type Bid Issue Date

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

4/2/2015

4/2/2015

4/2/2015

4/2/2015

Bid Close Date/Time

6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

5/15/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

5/15/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

5/15/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

5/15/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

https://tips.ionwave.net/CurrentSourcinglivcnts.aspx 5/4/2015


